
PROPOSED UPDATE TO AQUATIC CENTER RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 
Policy 830 Exhibit 2 
 

Pool Rental 

Pool rentals will be invoiced based on the total number of attendees. Renters will also be 
invoiced for lifeguard wages and a custodial supply fee will be assessed for events. Resident and 
Non-Resident determinations will be made by the Athletic Director per Board Policy 830-Rule.   

 

Total Attendees (includes 
participants, spectators, 
officials, etc…) 

Resident Rental Fee*# Non-Resident Rental Fee*# 

1-25 Attendees $75.00/hr       $95.00/hr             

26-50 Attendees $90.00/hr     $115.00/hr   

51-75 Attendees $110.00/hr     $135.00/hr   

76-100 Attendees $115.00/hr $140.00/hr 

100+ Attendees          $130.00/hr         $155.00/hr         

*Plus Lifeguard wages 

#Custodial Supply Fee, will be assessed based on number of attendees: $25/base, 100-199 ($40), 
200-299 ($45), 300-399 ($50), 400-499 ($55), 500-750 ($60), 750+ ($75) 
 
 

Membership Type Resident Non-Resident 

Individual Membership $60.00 72.00 

Family Membership  $120.00 144.00 

Senior Membership  NEW * $54 $65 
* 55 years of age and above 


